
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 AJ7B 7675 32 6 70

2 N7WLC 63782 23 5 51

3 WA2HMM 40510 22 5 49

4 KM4ODS 77504 17 12 46

5 KZ3T 41015 18 9 45

6 W2VTV 71275 19 5 43

6 WA3GM 46927 17 9 43

7 W5SUM 2019 16 10 42

8 KD5DE 33513 16 7 39

8 KD5ILA 77652 15 9 39

9 KM5FF 50356 16 6 38

10 F6IRG 39399 10 1 21

10 KN0VA 77592 10 1 21

10 W5HRP 78218 9 3 21

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KN0VA 77592 10 1 21

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA2HMM 40510 22 5 49

W2VTV 71275 19 5 43

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA3GM 46927 17 9 43

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KM4ODS 77504 17 12 46

KZ3T 41015 18 9 45

KK4AMR 76031 8 1 17

NC4GK 77965 7 1 15

KA5VZG 46596 3 1 7
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CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

CALL AREA 2

CALL AREA 3

CALL AREA 4



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W5SUM 2019 16 10 42

KD5DE 33513 16 7 39

KD5ILA 77652 15 9 39

KM5FF 50356 16 6 38

W5HRP 78218 9 3 21

KM5EH 71103 10 0 20

AA5AH 78106 3 2 8

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N7WLC 63782 23 5 51

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AJ7B 7675 32 6 70

W7JSD 76248 3 0 6

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AJ7B 7675 32 6 70

N7WLC 63782 23 5 51

WA2HMM 40510 22 5 49

KM4ODS 77504 17 12 46

KZ3T 41015 18 9 45

W2VTV 71275 19 5 43

WA3GM 46927 17 9 43

W5SUM 2019 16 10 42

KD5DE 33513 16 7 39

KD5ILA 77652 15 9 39

KM5FF 50356 16 6 38

F6IRG 39399 10 1 21

KN0VA 77592 10 1 21

W5HRP 78218 9 3 21

KM5EH 71103 10 0 20

KK4AMR 76031 8 1 17

NC4GK 77965 7 1 15

AA5AH 78106 3 2 8

KA5VZG 46596 3 1 7

W7JSD 76248 3 0 6

LOW POWER

CALL AREA 5

CALL AREA 6

CALL AREA 7



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

F6IRG 39399 10 1 21

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

K4MN 24874 17 12 46 KM4ODS

W5RRV 42114 16 7 39 KD5DE

WN5AIA 77623 1 0 2 W5SUM

CHAPTER LOGS PTS

POSSUM TROT 5 169

STEAMBOAT 4 122

CHIEF SEATTLE 1 70

NM MUD DUCKS 2 58

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

N6SPP 77685 15 4 34

N0LMQ 13008 6 0 12

COUNTRY ENTRIES

FRANCE

CLUB ENTRIES

CHAPTER ENTRIES

CHECK LOGS


